Ex pxb motor purge and pressurization
control unit
6100-MP-EX-*
< Certified for ATEX and IECEx Zone 1
< Maximum flow rate of 14,000 l/min
< Intrinsically safe user interface for programming and monitoring
the system
< Control Unit monitors system operation and controls enclosure

www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Ex pxb motor purge and pressurization control unit
Type Code
6 1 0 0 - M P - E X - A C - 0 1 - L S Y
Temp Hub
Y - Temp Hub
N- No Temp Hub
IS Valve
S - Standard
Regulator
L - Low Temp
S - Standard
N - None
UIC Mounting
01 - UIC pre-installed in control unit
02 - UIC remote-mounted
AC 100 ... 250 V AC
DC 20 ... 30 V DC
Hazardous location certified
Motor Purge / large enclosure
6100 Series